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Prof. Vesna Lopičić, PhD 
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Jelena Čivljak  
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International Relations and  
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dubravka.kocic@ni.ac.rs  
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ADMINISTRATIVE 

COORDINATOR 

Faculty of Civil 

Engineering and 

Architecture 

Ljiljana Jevremović 

ljiljana.jevremovic@gaf.ni.ac.rs   

Faculty of 

Economics 

Prof. Marija Džunić, PhD 

marija_dzunic@ni.ac.rs  

Ivana Ranđelović 

ivana.randjelovic@eknfak.ni.ac.rs   

Faculty of Electronic 

Engineering 

Prof. Nenad Cvetković, PhD 

nenad.cvetkovic@elfak.ni.ac.rs  

Nikola Mihajlović 

nikola.mihajlovic@elfak.ni.ac.rs 

Faculty of 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Prof. Vladislav Blagojević, PhD 

vlada@masfak.ni.ac.rs 

 

Marija Tasić 

marija@masfak.ni.ac.rs  

Faculty of Medicine Prof. Gordana Kocić, PhD 

gordana.kocic@medfak.ni.ac.rs 

kocicrg@yahoo.co.uk  

Bojana Marjanović 

bojana@medfak.ni.ac.rs  

Faculty of 

Agriculture 

Prof. Dragan Terzić, PhD 

dragan.terzic.agro@gmail.com  

Katarina Milosavljević 

katarinam90@live.com  

Faculty of Law Prof. Anđelija Tasić, PhD 

andjelija@prafak.ni.ac.rs 

Vladimir Blagojević 

bladimir@prafak.ni.ac.rs 

Faculty of Sciences 

and Mathematics 

Prof. Aleksandar Radivojević, PhD 

aleksandar.radivojevic@pmf.edu.rs  

 

Danica Dobrosavljević 

danica@pmf.ni.ac.rs  
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Faculty of 

Technology 

Prof. Dragan Cvetković, PhD 

dragancvetkovic1977@yahoo.com 

cvetkovic@tf.ni.ac.rs    

Ana Nikolić 

nikolicana@yahoo.com 

016/242 560 

Faculty of Pedagogy Prof. Milica Ristić, PhD 

milicar@pfvr.ni.ac.rs  

Igor Mitić 

igorm@pfvr.ni.ac.rs 

017/422 962; 063/107 45 06 

Faculty of 

Occupational Safety 

Prof. Predrag Niketić, PhD 

predrag.niketic@znrfak.ni.ac.rs  

Aleksandra Petković 

aleksandra.petkovic@znrfak.ni.ac.rs 

Faculty of Sport and 

Physical Education 

Prof. Bojan Jorgić, PhD 

bojanjorgic@yahoo.com 

Miljana Kostić Đorđević 

miljana@fsfv.ni.ac.rs  

Faculty of Arts Prof. Katarina Đorđević, PhD 

katarinadjordjevic1966@yahoo.com  

 

Prof. Jovan Bogosavljević, MA 

bogosavljevic@artf.ni.ac.rs  

 

Faculty of 

Philosophy 

Prof. Vladimir Hedrih, PhD 

vladimir.hedrih@filfak.ni.ac.rs 

Vasilisa Cvetković 

vasilisa.cvetkovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs 

 

Natalija Stevanović 

natalija.stevanovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs 
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